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Civic Engagements 
 

From 13 September 2018 to 14 November 2018 
 

Friday 14 September  Chairman’s Civic Reception 
Attended by the Chairman and Vice Chairman 
 

Sunday 16 September East Northamptonshire Civic Service 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Wednesday 19 September George Campbell Macmillan Quiz Night 
Attended by the Chairman  
 

Friday 21 September United States Air Force  Freedom of the Town Parade 
Attended by the Chairman 
 
United States Air Force Ball 
Attended by  the Chairman 
 

Sunday 23 September Rushden Town Council Civic Service 
Attended by the  Chairman 
 
Cambridgeshire Regiment Annual Service 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Friday 27 September Chairman’s Macmillan Coffee Morning 
Attended by the Chairman and Vice Chairman 
 

Tuesday 2 October Peterborough City Council Sausage Supper 
Attended by the  Chairman 
 

Sunday 7 October Cambridgeshire High Sheriff Judiciary Service 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Friday 12 October Cambridgeshire Regiments Annual Dinner 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Sunday 14 October Whittlesey Town Council Civic Service 
Attended by the Chairman  
 
March Town Council Civic Service 
Attended by the Chairman 
  

Tuesday 16 October Charity fashion Show 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Saturday 20 October  Royal British Legion Womens Conference 
Attended by the Chairman and Vice Chairman 
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Civic Engagements continued 
 

Royal Society of St George Trafalgar Dinner 
Attended by the Chairman 
 
 

Sunday 21 October East Cambridgeshire Civic Service 
Attended by the Chairman  
 

Thursday 25 October Hudson Leisure Centre Macmillan Quiz Evening 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Friday 26 October Queensgate Poppy Appeal Event 
Attended by the Chairman  
 

Sunday 28 October City of Ely Civic Service 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Wednesday 7 November Huntingdon WW1 Flag Raising 
Attended by the Chairman  
 

Friday 9 November Neale Wade Academy Remembrance Assembly 
Attended by the Chairman  
 

Saturday 10 November Chatteris Royal Anglian Concert Evening 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Sunday 11 November Fenland Remembrance  Day Ceremonies 
Attended by the Chairman and Vice Chairman 
 
 

Monday 12 November American War Cemetery Remembrance Event 
Attended by the Chairman 
 
 

 


